
2024/25 Secondary  Behavior Coordinators
Area Email Phone

Vanessa McClain, Behavior Coordinators 12th vmcclain@lcisd.org 832-223-3048
Eugenia Antoine, Behavior Coordinators 11th eantoine@lcisd.org 832-223-3013
Secundino  Alameda, Behavior Coordinators 10th salameda@lcisd.org 832-223-3012
Ashley Stokes Behavior Coordinators 9th ashley.stokes@lcisd.org 832-223-3024

832-223-3200
Brent Watson, Behavior Coordinators 8th brent.watson@lcisd.org 832-223-3212
Pablo Venturini Behavior Coordinators 7th pablo.venturini@lcisd.org 832-223-3210

832-223-3300
Tracey Williams, Behavior Coordinators 6th tracey.williams@lcisd.org 832-223-3304

Phone
Malissa Hernandez, Behavior Coordinators 12th malissa.hernandez@lcisd.org 832-223-3550
Jonathan Spiering, Behavior Coordinators 11th jspiering@lcisd.org 832-223-3406
Dominick Ivory Behavior Coordinators 10th dominick.ivory@lcisd.org 832-223-3412
Mallory Gruel Behavior Coordinators 9th mallory.guel@lcisd.org 832-223-3444

Dr. Katrina Guillory, Behavior Coordinators 8th kguillory@lcisd.org  832-223-3626
Gabriel Torres, Behavior Coordinators 7th gatorres@lcisd.org 832-223-3624

Katrina McLean Behavior Coordinators 6th   kmclean@lcisd.org 832-223-3704

Phone
Hubert Roberson Behavior Coordinators A-D hubert.roberson@lcisd.org 832-223-3813
Daniel McGraner, Behavior Coordinators E-La dmcgraner@lcisd.org 832-223-3810
Leslie McDowell, Behavior Coordinators LE-Q lmcdowell@lcisd.org 832-223-3812
Lea Mishlan Behavior Coordinators R-Z lea.mishlan@lcisd.org 832-223-3808

Stephanie Cruz, Behavior Coordinators A-Go stephanie.cruz@lcisd.org 832-223-4017
Rhonda Johnson, Behavior Coordinators Gr-N rhjohnson@lcisd.org 832-223-4010
Juan Torres, Behavior Coordinators O-Z jutorres@lcisd.org 832-223-4012

Torrey Castaneda, Behavior Coordinators 6th tcastaneda@lcisd.org 832-223-4104

Phone
Michael Holmquist Behavior Coordinators A-Ek michael.holmquist@lcisd.org 832-223-4230
Babafemi Ojo, Behavior Coordinators El-La babafemi@lcisd.org 832-223-4208
Jessie Eilenstine, Behavior Coordinators Le-P jessie.eilenstine@lcisd.org 832-223-4398
Marqueshah Coy, Behavior Coordinators Q-Z mcoy@lcisd.org 832-223-4216

Carsen Collins, Behavior Coordinators A-M crcollins@lcisd.org 832-223-4407
Ismael Rangel, Behavior Coordinators N-Z irangel@lcisd.org 832-223-4408

Kyle Fraser Behavior Coordinators 6th kyle.fraser@lcisd.org 832-223-4504

FULSHEAR HIGH SCHOOL Phone
Quantas Floyd Behavior Coordinators A-COR qfloyd@lcisd.org 832-223-5009

NAVARRO MIDDLE SCHOOL

LAMAR CONSOLIDATED HIGH SCHOOL

LAMAR JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

WESSENDORFF MIDDLE SCHOOL

TERRY HIGH SCHOOL

GEORGE JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

FOSTER HIGH SCHOOL

BRISCOE JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

WERTHEIMER MIDDLE SCHOOL

GEORGE RANCH HIGH SCHOOL

READING JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

RYON MIDDLE SCHOOL



Tracey Williams Behavior Coordinators COS-HOH tracey.williams@lcisd.org 832-223-6642
Allison Groce-Ryans Behavior Coordinators HOI-MOR allison.groce@lcisd.org 832-223-5080
Matthew Tomas, Behavior Coordinators MOS-ROW mtomas@lcisd.org 832-223-5042
Christopher Wood Behavior Coordinators ROY-Z christopher.wood02@lcisd.org 832-223-5007

Richard Bailey Behavior Coordinators 8th A-L rbailey@lcisd.org 832-223-5209
Lisa Cirella, Behavior Coordinators 8th M-Z lisa.cirella@lcisd.org 832-223-5291
Karl Carlton, Behavior Coordinators 7th A-L kcarlton@lcisd.org 832-223-5224
Leslie Spencer, Behavior Coordinators 7th M-Z leslie.spencer@lcisd.org 832-223-5262

Courtney Barrera, Behavior Coordinators A-L courtney.barrera@lcisd.org 832-223-5304
Monica Flores Behavior Coordinators M-Z moflores@lcisd.org 832-223-5314

RANDLE HIGH SCHOOL Phone
Dr. Erika Bogarty, Behavior Coordinators 12th erika.bogarty@lcisd.org 832-223-5816
David Burkhalter, Behavior Coordinators 11th david.burkhalter@lcisd.org 832-223-5816
Samson Kim, Behavior Coordinators 10th samson.kim@lcisd.org 832-223-5809
Tiffany Hoelzel Behavior Coordinators 9th tiffany.hoelzel@lcisd.org 832-223-5809
WRIGHT JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL
Dustin Black Behavior Coordinators 8-7th dustin.black@lcisd.org  832-223-6058
STEENBERGEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
Deyanira Pedraza Behavior Coordinators 6th deyanira.pedraza@lcisd.org 832-223-6104

LEAMAN JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL


